
Математика 
 

 Фамилия Имя Отчество город Учебное заведение 

1. Анохин Артем Игоревич Кишинев Лицей им. П. Мовилэ 

2. Бадюл Кристина Артуровна Бельцы Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

3. Бобиков Данил Георгиевич Твардица ТЛ г. Твардица 

4. Бойко Екатерина Анатольевна Тирасполь ТОТЛ №1 

5. Гайдаржи Екатерина Ильинична Бельцы Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

6. Гарнов Максим Георгиевич Чадыр-Лунга Лицей им. М.П. Губогло 

7. Герман Никита Евгеньевич Кишинев Лицей им. Н.М. Спэтару 

8. Гудзовская Анна Вячеславовна Бельцы Лицей им. Н.В. Гоголя 

9. Гусин Герман Павлович Тирасполь СШ №9 

10. Гуска Анна Сергеевна Тирасполь ТОТЛ №1 

11. Гуцолов Роман Русланович Кишинёв Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

12. Жеребцов Дмитрий Дмитриевич Тирасполь ТОТЛ №1 

13. Ипатьева Дарья Витальевна Кишинев Лицей им. А.С. Пушкина 

14. Казак Валерия Андреевна Бельцы Лицей им. Д. Кантемира 

15. Мельникова Татьяна Александровна Кишинёв Колледж АСЕМ 

16. Нечай Андрей Юрьевич Кишинев Лицей «Гаудеамус» 

17. Падурян Мария Валерьевна Кишинев Лицей «Гаудеамус» 

18. Пугачев Александр Вадимович Кишинев Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

19. Самохвалов Денис Игоревич Кишинев Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

20. Сизова Ирина Владимировна с. Парканы  Бендерский теоретический лицей  

21. Солоткий Михаил Григорьевич Кишинёв Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

22. Сырбу Татьяна Валерьевна Кишинёв Лицей им. Кирилла и Мефодия 

23. Тумашова Анна Глебовна Тирасполь ТОТЛ №1 

24. Фрунзе Анастасия Артуровна с. Кицканы ТОТЛ №1 

25. Чекаленко Анатолий Анатольевич Флорешты Лицей им. А. П. Чехова 

26. Черкез Даниил Владимирович Бельцы Лицей им. Н.В. Гоголя 

27. Шабалина Полина Владимировна Кишинёв Лицей им. П. Мовилэ 

28. Шишкевич Татьяна Витальевна Тирасполь ТОТЛ №1 
 
Географияа 
 

 Фамилия Имя Отчество город Учебное заведение 

1 Мавров Евгений Анатольевич Тараклия Лицей им. И. Вазова 

2 Новиков Роман Сергеевич с. Новосёловка Лицей им. И. Вазова 

3 Юрченко Николай Игоревич Унгены Лицей им. А.С. Пушкина 



 
Информатика 
 

 Фамилия Имя Отчество город Учебное заведение 

1. Бобиков Данил Георгиевич Твардица ТЛ г. Твардица 

2. Бойко Екатерина Анатольевна Тирасполь ТОТЛ №1 

3. Болтянский Олег Игоревич Кишинёв Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

4. Гороховский Дмитрий Владиславович Бендеры Бендерский теоретический лицей 

5. Гусин Герман Павлович Тирасполь МОУ ТСШ №9 

6. Елисеев Сергей Михайлович Тирасполь ТОТЛ  №1 

7. Жеребцов Дмитрий Дмитриевич Тирасполь ТОТЛ №1 

8. Забияко Дмитрий Юрьевич Кишинёв Лицей им. А. Руссо 

9. Ипатьева Дарья Витальевна Кишинев Лицей им. А.С. Пушкина 

10. Кройтор Дмитрий Юрьевич Тирасполь средняя школа №18 

11. Лысая Татьяна Вячеславовна Кишинёв Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

12. Моргун Вадим Сергеевич Тирасполь ТОТЛ  №1 

13. Попов Алексей Гарривич Кишинёв Лицей им. Титу Майореску 

14. Пугачев Александр Вадимович Кишинев Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

15. Самохвалов Денис Игоревич Кишинев Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

16. Трочин Евгений Георгиевич Кишинёв Лицей им. Кирилла и Мефодия 

17. Тумашова Анна Глебовна Тирасполь ТОТЛ №1 

18. Фрунзе Анастасия Артуровна Тирасполь ТОТЛ №1 

19. Шабалина Полина Владимировна Кишинёв Лицей им. П. Мовилэ 
 
 
 
История 
 

 Фамилия Имя Отчество город Учебное заведение 

1 Гарнов Максим Георгиевич Чадыр-Лунга Лицей им. М.П.Губогло 

2 Киореско Алексей Вадимович Кишинёв Лицей им. А.С. Пушкина 

3 Козин Артём Николаевич Кишинёв Лицей им. А.С. Пушкина 

4 Куртев Степан Александрович Кишинев Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

5 Тулум Андрей Сергеевич Бендеры Бендерская гимназия № 2 

6 Чекаленко Анатолий Анатольевич Флорешты Лицей им. А.П. Чехова 

7 Гуцул Дмитрий Викторович Глодяны Лицей им. Л.Н. Толстого 

8 Маринов Влад Петрович Чадыр-Лунга Лицей им. В. Мошкова 
 
 



 
Обществознание 
 

 Фамилия Имя Отчество город Учебное заведение 

1.  Анохин Артем Игоревич Кишинев Лицей им. П. Мовилэ 

2.  Быкова Александра Борисовна Кишинев Лицей им. К. Сибирского 

3.  Гудзовская Анна Вячеславовна  Бельцы Лицей им. Н.В. Гоголя 

4.  Гуска Анна Сергеевна Тирасполь ТОТЛ №1 

5.  Исаков Максим Вячеславович Кишинев Лицей им. А.С. Пушкина 

6.  Козин Артём Николаевич Кишинёв Лицей им. А.С. Пушкина 

7.  Ламбова Прасковья Николаевна Твардица ТЛ г.Твардица 

8.  Мельникова Татьяна Александровна Кишинёв Колледж АСЕМ 

9.  Панов Юрий Михайлович Кагул Лицей им. П.А. Румянцева 

10.  Салий Екатерина Николаевна Кишинев Лицей им. Н.М. Спэтару 

11.  Степаненко Владислава Геннадьевна Бендеры Бендерская гимназия № 2 

12.  Тулум Андрей Сергеевич Бендеры Бендерская гимназия № 2 

13.  Фомченко Ирина Игоревна Кишинев Лицей им. А.С. Пушкина 
 
 
 
Экономика 
 

 Фамилия Имя Отчество город Учебное заведение 

1.  Герман Никита Евгеньевич Кишинев Лицей им. Н.М. Спэтару 

2.  Исаков Максим Вячеславович Кишинев Лицей им. А.С. Пушкина 

3.  Мельникова Татьяна Александровна Кишинёв Колледж АСЕМ 

4.  Постовая Александра Сергеевна Тирасполь ТОТЛ №1 

5.  Трочин Евгений Георгивеич Кишинёв Лицей им. Кирилла и Мефодия 

6.  Тумашова Анна Глебовна Тирасполь ТОТЛ №1 

7.  Фрунзе Анастасия Артуровна с. Кицканы ТОТЛ №1 
 
 
 
Право 
 

 Фамилия Имя Отчество город Учебное заведение 

1.  Быкова Александра Борисовна Кишинев Лицей им. К. Сибирского 

2.  Файнштейн Давид Юрьевич Кишинев Лицей им. К. Сибирского 
 
 



 
Химия 
 

 Фамилия Имя Отчество город Учебное заведение 

3.  Бобиков Данил Георгиевич Твардица ТЛ г. Твардица 

4.  Бородач Владислав Иванович Кишинев Лицей им. А. Кантемира 

5.  Брума Александрина Андреевна Тараклия Лицей им. И. Вазова 

6.  Грушевская Марина Александровна Бельцы Лицей им. М.В. Ломоносова 

7.  Гудзовская Анна Вячеславовна Бельцы Лицей им. Н.В. Гоголя 

8.  Гудкова Наталья Александровна Кишинев Лицей им. Н. Георгиу 

9.  Гуцолов Роман Русланович Кишинёв Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

10.  Димитрова Елена Михайловна Чадыр-Лунга Лицей им. М.П. Губогло 

11.  Долгопол Юлиан Игоревич Кишинев Лицей им. Дм. Кантемира 

12.  Забияко Дмитрий Юрьевич Кишинёв Лицей им. А. Руссо 

13.  Казак Валерия Андреевна Бельцы Лицей им. Д. Кантемира 

14.  Косовский Денис Александрович Резина Лицей им. А.С. Пушкина 

15.  Куртев Стефан Александрович Кишинев Лицей им. Д. Кантемира 

16.  Мазурук Наталья Алексеевна Кишинёв Лицей им. К. Сибирского 

17.  Пужайло Оксана Владимировна Кишинев Лицей им. Н.В. Гоголя 

18.  Сырбу Татьяна Валерьевна Кишинёв Лицей им. Кирилла и Мефодия 

19.  Трочин Илья георгиевич Кишинев Лицей им. Т. Майореску 

20.  Файнштейн Давид Юрьевич Кишинев Лицей им. К. Сибирского 

21.  Файнштейн Татьяна Юрьевна Кишинев Лицей им. К. Сибирского 

22.  Юрченко Николай Игоревич Унгены Лицей им. А.С. Пушкина 

23.  Стайков Евгений Степанович Кагул Лицей им. П.А. Румянцева 
 
 
 
Медицина 
 

 Фамилия Имя Отчество город Учебное заведение 

1 Бородач Владислав Иванович Кишинев Лицей им. А. Кантемира 

2 Гудкова Наталья Александровна Кишинев Лицей им. Н. Георгиу 

3 Мазурук Наталья Алексеевна Кишинёв Лицей им. К. Сибирского 

4 Нетудыхата Вадим Евгеньевич Бендеры Бендерская гимназия №1 
 
 


